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DETROIT AUTO SHOW CONTRACTORS  
 

General Contractor Custom Carpet – Continued   

Convention & Show Services, Inc. D.E. McNabb 
Huntington Place Office: Contact:  Dave Hallman 
Phone:  313.259.7632 Phone:  248.437.8146 
Fax:  313.259.1263 Email:  dhallman@demcnabb.com 
Email:  info@convshow.com  
Lincoln Park Office: Electrical 
Phone:  313.386.5555 Freeman Electric 
Fax:  313.429.0902 Phone:  313.327.2283 
 Email: Detroit.Electrical@freemanco.com  
Audio Visual  
Premier Creative Group Fire Marshal 
Contact:  Keith Oliver Contact: Captain Terrence T. Lane 
Phone:  248.461.6343 Phone: 313.596.2932 
Fax:  248.673.6696 Fax:  313.596.2978 
Email:  keith.oliver@premierav.net Email: lanet@detroitmi.gov  
  
Catering Florist 
Centerplate Viviano Florist 
Contact:  Jennifer McDonnell Contact:  events@viviano.com  
Phone:  313.877.7967 Phone: 586.285.2231 
Email:  jennifer.mcdonnell@centerplate.com 
 Hart Plaza – Exhibits & Activations  
Car Detailing / Janitorial Services Convention & Show Services, Inc. 
Huntington Place Housekeeping Contact:  Bobby Whiting 
Contact:  Deb Guiterrez  Phone:  313.259.7632 
Phone:  313.877.7960 Email:  bobbyw@convshow.com  
Email:  dgutierrez@huntingtonplacedetroit.com 
 Internet Services 
Computer Rentals Huntington Place 
Smart Source Phone:  313.877.8277 
Contact: Exhibitor Service Team Email: orders@huntingtonplacedetroit.com  
Phone:  800.955.5171 
Email: ExhibitorSales@SmartSourceRentals.com   
 Meeting Rooms 
Custom Furniture Huntington Place  
Convention & Show Services, Inc. Phone:  313.877.8277 
Contact:  Bobby Whiting Email: orders@huntingtonplacedetroit.com 
Phone:  313.259.7632  
Email:  bobbyw@convshow.com Convention & Show Services, Inc. 
 Contact:  Shirley Ednie 
CORT Furniture Phone:  313.259.7632 

Phone:  630.972.0146 Email: shirleye@convshow.com  

Fax:  630.972.0269 

Email:  DL-CORTtseChicago@cort.com Plumbing 

https://www.cortevents.com/ts-kit Huntington Place 

 Phone:  313.877.8277 

Custom Carpet Email: orders@huntingtonplacedetroit.com 

Convention & Show Services, Inc.   

Contact:  Bobby Whiting  

Phone:  313.259.7632  
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Email:  bobbyw@convshow.com  

DETROIT AUTO SHOW CONTRACTORS  
 

Security 
NAIAS Security Services 
Contact:  Carl Berry 

Phone:  248.283.5116 

Email:  cberry@dada.org 

 

Telephone Services 

Huntington Place 

Phone:  313.877.8277 

Email: orders@huntingtonplacedetroit.com 

Tent Supplier 

WAHL Tents 

Contact : Stephanie King 

Phone : 586.493.0563 

Email : stephanie@wahltents.com 

 

Trucking / Warehousing 
Convention & Show Services, Inc. 
Contact:  Bobby Whiting 
Phone:  313.259.7632 
Email:  bobbyw@convshow.com 
 

Automobili-D / Exhibitor Services 
Convention & Show Services, Inc. 
Contact:  Andrew Stiles  
Phone:  248.421.4267 

Email:  astiles@automobilid.com  
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